GE
Measurement & Control
PACE Modular Pressure
Controller
A new generation of high precision Druck pressure controller,
designed for test bench, bench top and rack mount calibration,
and automated test applications.
Modularity increases user fl exibility, reduces downtime and lowers overall cost of ownership

PACE CM2-A = -3000 to + 55,000 ft (Altitude)
PACE CM2-A = to 650 knots (Airspeed with true mach)
Ordering Information
Please state the following (where applicable)
8. Physical Accessories
Part Number Description
IO-ADAPT-G1/4 Adaptor G1/8 Male to G 1/4 Female
IO-ADAPT-1/8NPT Adaptor G1/8 Male to 1/8 NPT Female
IO-ADAPT-1/4NPT Adaptor G1/8 Male to 1/4 NPT Female
IO-ADAPT-7/16UNF Adaptor G1/8 Male to 7/16 - 20 UNF Female
IO-ADAPT-AN4 Adaptor G 1/8 Male to AN4 37 Deg Male
IO-ADAPT-AN6 Adaptor G 1/8 Male to AN6 37 Deg Male
IO-ADAPT-BARB Adaptor G 1/8 Male to 1/4 I.D. Pipe
IO-ADAPTOR-KIT Contains one of each of the above adaptors